...............................................................................................................................................
→ circutor.com
ME A SUREMEN T A ND CON T ROL
—
Transformers for
current measurement
TD, TQ & TQR
Current transformers for any

access to the secondary terminals that remain unused
once the measurement devices are connected.
Codification table
M 7 5 0 X X 0         0 X
Internal code
Secondary Standard
.../5 A
0
.../1 A 1
.../ 250 mA A
References
Description Code
TD4-COVER M75111.
TD5/TD5.2 - COVER M75121.
TD6/TD6.2 - COVER M75141.
TD8-COVER M75161.
Technical specifications
Electrical characteristics Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Insulation voltage 3 kV
Thermal short-circuit current, Ith 60 In
Dynamic current, Idyn 2.5 Ith
Accuracy class See table
Highest voltage for the material 0.72 kVca/cc
Environmental
characteristics
Operating temperature Thermal class B (130º C)
Enclosure UL94 self-extinguishing plastic
Safety factor FS 5
Sealable secondary terminals Yes
Protection Degree IP20 secondary terminals
Attachment to DIN rail Yes
Standards IEC 61869-1, IEC 61869-2, UL94
Type TD4 TD5 TD5.2 TD6 TD6.2 TD8
Dimensions
(mm) a x b x c
80 x 50 x 48 84 x 58 x 53 84 x 58 x 53 91 x 66 x 53 91 x 66 x 53 109 x 85 x 59
Diameter
Ø (mm)
21 21 22 30 25 44
Busbar (mm) - 15 x 15 | 20 x 10 | 25 x 5 25 x 10 | 30 x 10 | 20 x 12 20 x 25 | 30 x 15 | 40 x 10 25 x 12 | 30 x 10 | 20 x 20 50 x 30 | 60 x 12 | 12 x 45
VA
A
Class
Code
Class
Code
Class
Code
Class
Code
Class
Code
Class
Code
0,5 1 3 0,5 1 3 0,5 1 3 0,5 1 3 0,5 1 3 0,5 1 3
40/5A - - 1,25 M75011.
50/5A - 1 1,5 M75012. - 0,5 1,5 M75022.
60/5A - 1,25 2,5 M75013. - 1 2,5 M75023.
75/5A - 1,5 3,75 M75014. - 1,5 3,5 M75024.
100/5A 1,5 2,5 5 M75015. 1,5 2,5 3,75 M75025. - - 1 M750A5. 1 2,5 3,5 M75055.
125/5A 2,5 3,75 5 M75016. 1,5 2,5 3,75 M75026. - 1 1,5 M750A6. 1,5 3,5 5 M75056.
150/5A 3,75 5 5 M75017. 1,5 2,5 3,75 M75027. 1 1,5 2,5 M750A7. 1 2,5 3,5 M75047. 2,5 3,5 5 M75057.
200/5A 5 7,5 7,5 M75018. 2,5 3,75 5 M75028. 1,5 2,5 3,5 M750A8. 1,5 3,5 5 M75048. 3,5 5 5 M75058.
250/5A 2,5 3,75 5 M75029. 2,5 3,5 5 M750A9. 2,5 5 5 M75049. 3,5 5 5 M75059.
300/5A 2,5 3,5 5 M750AA. 2,5 5 5 M7504A. 5 7,5 7,5 M7505A. 2,5   3,5 3,5 M7506A.
400/5A 2,5 3,5 5 M750AB. 2,5 5 5 M7504B. 5 7,5 7,5 M7505B. 2,5 3,5 5 M7506B.
500/5A 5 7,5 10 M750AC. 5 7,5 7,5 M7504C. 5 7,5 10 M7505C. 2,5 5 5   M7506C.
600/5A 5 7,5 10 M750AD. 5 7,5 7,5 M7504D. 5 7,5 10 M7505D. 2,5 5 5 M7506D.
750/5A 5 7,5 10 M7504E. 2,5 5 5 M7506E.
800/5A 5 7,5 10 M7504F. 5 7,5 7,5 M7506F.
1000/5 5 7,5 10 M7506G.
1200/5 5 7,5 10 M7506H.
1250/5 7,5 10 10 M7506J.

any type of receiver.
References
Codification tableVisit Circutor's YouTube channel
to see how our transformers are
installed
Technical specifications
Electrical
characteristics
Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Insulation voltage 3 kV
Thermal short-
circuit current, Ith
60 In
Dynamic current, Idyn 2.5 Ith
Accuracy class See table
Highest voltage for
the material
0.72 kVca/cc
Environmental
characteristics
Operating temperature Thermal class B (130º C)
Enclosure V0 UL94 self-
extinguishing plastic
Safety factor FS 10
Protection Degree IP 40 /
IP 65 (only for TQR-8)
Standards IEC 61869-2
Type TQR-8 TQR-10
Diameter Ø (mm) 80 mm 105 mm
Dimensions (mm)
a 173
b 216
c  43
a 199
b 240
c  43
VA
A
Class
Code
Class
Code
0,5 1 3 0,5 1 3
400 - 1,5 3 M76037.
500 1 1,5 3 M76039.
600 1,5 2 4 M7603B. 1,5 2 4 M7604B.
700 2 4 8 M7603D. 2 4 8 M7604D.
750 2,5 5 10 M7603E. 2,5 5 10 M7604E.
800 3 7 15 M7603F. 3 7 15 M7604F.
1000 5 8 16 M7603J. 5 8 16 M7604J.
1250 6 10 20 M7603L. 6 10 20 M7604L.
1500 6 10 20 M7603M. 6 10 20 M7604M.
2000 8 15 25 M7603N. 8 15 25 M7604N.
Code Internal code
Secondary
Standard (.../ 5 A)
Certificate
Test Report (*)
(*) A certificate is attached for every transformer.
Vial Sant Jordi, s/n
08232 Viladecavalls
Barcelona (Spain)
t. +34. 93 745 29 00